Omarrementeria

45,798,503 6,587,456 1,344,379 1,344,379 1,344,379 1,344,378 1,209,940 13,174,911

Chan Hiang
Ngee

41,816,024

6,014,633 1,227,476 1,227,476 1,227,476 1,227,477 1,104,729 12,029,267

Pierre Olivier
Marc Yves
Prunier

127,877,750

18,393,375 3,753,750 3,753,750 3,753,750 3,753,750 3,378,375 36,786,750

Low Choon Hui

5,809,304

835,585 170,527 170,528 170,527 170,528 153,474 1,671,169

Andy Utama

5,809,304

835,584 170,528 170,527 170,528 170,527 153,475 1,671,169

Selina Loh

7,745,737

1,114,114 227,370 227,370 227,370 227,370 204,633 2,228,227

Laika Saputra
Rudianto

4,749,745

683,182 139,425 139,425 139,425 139,425 125,483 1,366,365

Jonathan
Santoso

14,249,235

2,049,548 418,275 418,275 418,275 418,275 376,447 4,099,095

26

Appendix C
Changes in Shareholding Information

 Before Proposed Acquisition, as at the Latest

Practicable Date1
Upon completion of Proposed Acquisition2

 Direct Interest Deemed Interest Direct Interest Deemed Interest

 No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Directors

Low Chai Chong - - - -  - - - -

Pierre Olivier Marc Yves
Prunier

- - 50,166,550 5.68 - - 214,831,050 15.55

Aw Eng Hai - - - - - - - -

Chua Hoe Sing

Cheam Heng Haw, Howard  - - - - - - - -

Tan Chee Bun Gordon  - - - - - - - -

Ngo Yit Sung - - - - - - - -

Substantial shareholders

Rahul Ganpat Parthe3 60,149,693 6.81 - - 60,149,693 4.35 - -

Hing Chow Yuen 80,104,800 9.07 - - 80,104,800 5.80 - -

2

27

 Before Proposed Acquisition, as at the Latest
Practicable Date1

Upon completion of Proposed Acquisition2

 Direct Interest Deemed Interest Direct Interest Deemed Interest

 No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Pierre Olivier Marc Yves
Prunier

- - 50,166,550 5.68 - - 214,831,050 15.55

Steven Japutra4 - - - - 143,587,445 10.39 - -

Public:  692,282,673 78.44 - - 942,878,621 68.26 - -

Total:  882,703,716 100 - - 1,381,401,916 100 - -

Notes:
(1) Based on the existing share capital of the Company as at the date of this announcement of 882,703,716 Shares.
(2) The enlarged share capital of the Company of 1,381,401,916 Shares includes 470,470,000 Total Consideration Shares and 28,228,200 Introducer Shares.
(3) Rahul Ganpat Parthe will cease being a substantial Shareholder based on the maximum number of Total Consideration Shares which he receive post-completion of

the Proposed Acquisition
(4) Steven Japutra will become a substantial Shareholder based on the maximum number of Total Consideration Shares which he will receive post-completion of the